
LU-CIX ASBL  Service order form: Public Peering

Public Peering service available to LU-CIX ASBL members only  

Reque ster 

Legal  address Postal address (if different from legal address) 

Billing  address (if different) 

Billing information 

*Name:

*E-mail address:

*Phone number:

General information 

*°Organisation name: 

*°URL homepage:

*Organisational e-mail:

*Phone number:

Legal address 1: 

Legal address 2: 

City: 

Postal (ZIP) code: 

Country: 

*Legal address 1:

Legal address 2:

*City:

*Postal (ZIP) code:

*Country:

Invoice organisation: 

Invoice address 1: 

Invoice address 2:

City: 

Postal (ZIP) code: 

Country: 

VAT number: 

PO number:

*Name:

*Phone number:

*E-mail address:

Billing contact person

Honorific:  Mr Mrs
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LU-CIX ASBL  Service order form: Public Peering 

Contra ct signer Administrative contact person 

Techn ical contact person NOC details 

Peerin g details Router details 

*Honorific:

*Name:

*Formal role:

*Phone number:

*E-mail address:

*Honorific:

*Name:

Phone number: 

Formal role:

E-mail address:

*Honorific:

*Name:

*Phone number:

Formal role:

*E-mail address:

*NOC manager:

*NOC phone number:

*24/7: NOC e-mail:

24/7: Peering

*°E-mail address:

IPv6

Yes No

Mr Mrs

Mr Mrs Mr Mrs

Selective    

*°Peering ASN:

*°Peering AS-Macro:

No

Restrictive

Yes

IPv4

Open

*ASN the router resides in:

*Will your router be on-site?*°LU-CIX route server: 

*°Peering policy:

*°Connection use:
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LU-CIX ASBL Service order form: Public Peering

Connection details 

*Connection 1 LuxConnect DC1 (Bettembourg) 

LuxConnect DC2 (Rouscht/Bissen) 

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg East (Betzdorf)  

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg West (Windhof)

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg South (Kayl)

Broadcasting Center Europe (Luxembourg)  

European Data Hub (Luxembourg)  

*Bandwidthdth:
100 Mbps 

200 Mbps 

1 Gbps 

2 Gbps 

10 Gbps 

*Interface GE LX 

2 x GE LX

10GE LR 

Starting date of connection(s): 

Additional comments: 
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
__________________________________________________________________________________________
By signing this order form, the Requester acknoledges and expressly accepts that: 

(i) the LU-CIX ASBL General Terms and conditions and form an integral part of this contract and
(ii) some information in this order form can be published on the LU-CIX Website.

*Date:

Contract signer

*Name:

*Signature:

Connection 2 Bandwidth

50 Gbps 

100 Gbps** 

2 x 10GE LR 

 x 10GE LR 

100GE LR4**

GE LX 

2 x GE LX

10GE LR 

2 x 10GE LR 

   x 10GE LR 

100GE LR4**

100 Mbps 

200 Mbps 

1 Gbps 

2 Gbps 

10 Gbps 

50 Gbps 

100 Gbps** 

*: Mandatory field. 
**: Available only in LuxConnect DC1 & DC2, EBRC (Windhof) and BCE (Luxembourg).

°: Information can be published on the LU-CIX website.

*MAC address:

MAC address:

Interface

*Date:

For LU-CIX ASBL

*Name:

*Signature:
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20 Gbps 

20 Gbps 

LU-CIX ASBL - 202, Z.A.E. Wolser F - L-3290 Bettembourg

LuxConnect DC1 (Bettembourg) 

LuxConnect DC2 (Rouscht/Bissen) 

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg East (Betzdorf)  

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg West (Windhof)

EBRC Resilience Centre Luxembourg South (Kayl)

Broadcasting Center Europe (Luxembourg)  

European Data Hub (Luxembourg)  


	Text1: 
	Text3: 
	2: 
	0: 
	1: 

	fef: 
	Text2: 
	0: 
	0: 
	1: 

	1: 
	1: 
	0: 

	2: 
	0: 

	3: 
	1: 
	0: 

	4: 
	1: 
	0: 

	5: 
	0: 
	1: 

	6: 
	0: 
	1: 

	7: 
	1: 
	0: 

	10: 
	1: 
	0: 

	9: 
	1: 
	0: 

	8: 
	0: 
	1: 
	0: 



	honorific1: 
	fsefcs: 
	efwf: 
	fwef: 
	123: 
	fwf: 
	ferfef: 
	0: 

	fwsc: 
	bvcbdb: 
	qdsasd: 
	bdfbc: 
	fdc: 
	124: 
	fwefs: 
	ffewd: 
	bbfb: 
	btrbfg: 
	fdsgfsdg: 
	gbfgb: 
	bdf: 
	bfb: 
	bdfbd: 
	fwefef: 
	0: 

	fbdfb: 
	126: 
	128: 
	127: 
	Check Box1: 
	Check Box2: 
	hous1: Off
	band1: Off
	inter1: Off
	Text7: 
	Text4: 
	hous2: Off
	Text8: 
	inter2: MRS
	band2: Off
	Text5: 
	bfbdf: 
	Additional comments 1: 
	Additional comments 2: 
	Additional comments 3: 
	eweds: 
	Text6: 
	fbdfv: 
	fsoigg: 
	honorific123: Off


